
ALPHABETICAL 
 No Name Pos Hgt Wgt Cl. Exp. Hometown Previous School 
 0 Josh Beadle G 6-3 180 Fr. HS Columbia, S.C. Cardinal Newman HS 
 33 Naz Bohannon F 6-6 232 +Sr. TR Lorain, Ohio Youngstown State  
 13 David Collins G 6-4.5 217  +Sr. TR Youngstown, Ohio USF 
 2 Al-Amir Dawes G 6-2 182 So. 1VL Newark, N.J. The Patrick School 
 14 Devin Foster G 6-2 180 Jr. HS Canton, Mass. Canton HS 
 11 Parker Fox G 6-7 210 Jr. 2VL Reno, Nev. Oconee HS (GA 
 24 PJ Hall F 6-10 240 So. 1VL Spartanburg, S.C. Dorman HS 
 12 Alex Hemenway G 6-3.5 195 Jr. 2VL Newburgh, Ind. Castle HS 
 4 Nick Honor G 5-10 195 RJr. 1VL Orlando, Fla. Fordham 
 3 Chase Hunter G 6-3.5 204 RSo. 2VL Atlanta, Ga. Westlake HS 
 10 Ben Middlebrooks F 6-10 232 Fr. HS Fort Lauderdale, Fla. Westminster Academy 
 32 Daniel Nauseef F 6-7 215 Fr. HS Dayton, Ohio Chaminade Julienne Catholic 
 15 Jack Nauseef G 6-1 160 Jr. HS Dayton, Ohio Chaminade Julienne Catholic 
 1 Ian Schieffelin F 6-7 225 Fr. HS Loganville, Ga. Grayson HS 
 5 Hunter Tyson F 6-8 215 Jr. 2VL Monroe, N.C. Piedmont HS 
 

NUMERICAL 
 No Name Pos Hgt Wgt Cl. Exp. Hometown Previous School 
 0 Josh Beadle G 6-3 180 Fr. HS Columbia, S.C. Cardinal Newman HS 
 1 Ian Schieffelin F 6-7 225 Fr. HS Loganville, Ga. Grayson HS 
 2 Al-Amir Dawes G 6-2 182 Jr. 2VL Newark, N.J. The Patrick School 
 3 Chase Hunter G 6-3.5 204 RSo. 2VL Atlanta, Ga. Westlake HS 
 4 Nick Honor G 5-10 195 RJr. 1VL Orlando, Fla. Fordham 
 5 Hunter Tyson F 6-8 215 Sr. 3VL Monroe, N.C. Piedmont HS 
 10 Ben Middlebrooks F 6-10 232 Fr. HS Fort Lauderdale, Fla. Westminster Academy 
 11 Parker Fox G 6-7 210 Sr. 3VL Reno, Nev. Oconee HS (Ga.) 
 12 Alex Hemenway G 6-3.5 195 Jr. 2VL Newburgh, Ind. Castle HS 
 13 David Collins G 6-4.5 217  +Sr. TR Youngstown, Ohio USF 
 14 Devin Foster G 6-2 180 Jr. HS Canton, Mass. Canton HS 
 15 Jack Nauseef G 6-1 160 Jr. HS Dayton, Ohio Chaminade Julienne Catholic 
 24 PJ Hall F 6-10 240 So. 1VL Spartanburg, S.C. Dorman HS 
 32 Daniel Nauseef F 6-7 215 Fr. HS Dayton, Ohio Chaminade Julienne Catholic 
 33 Naz Bohannon F 6-6 232 +Sr. TR Lorain, Ohio Youngstown State 
 

Head Coach: Brad Brownell 
Assistant Coaches: Antonio Reynolds Dean, Kareem Richardson, Dick Bender 
Director of Basketball Operations: Matt Bucklin 
Special Assistant to the Head Coach: Jeff Reynolds 
Strength & Conditioning: Justin McClelland 
Director of Player Development: Terrell McIntyre 
Sports Medicine: Brad Crowe 
Video Coordinator: Amit Tailor 
Nutritionist: Michelle Sweeney 
Graduate Manager: Will Durham 
Undergraduate Managers: Joel Dance, Conner Pederson, Luke Ferrell, Robert Liollio, Andrew Latiff, Hayden Johnson, Tyler Pepicilli, Stuart Derrick, Cameron 
White, John Moreir, Daniel Nauseef, Jacorie McCall 


